
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

54 
83 
73 
1 

95 
23 
78 
9 

21 

13 

Name 

DRABENT Jerzy 
KARKUSZEWSKI Adam 
NOJMAN Adam 
DYBIONKA Fabian 
NOJMAN Tomasz 
STACHOWIAK Damian 
SZEWCZYK Maciej 
TABACZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 
URBAŃSKI Tomasz 

NAMYSŁOWSKI Paweł 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

Competitor 

Drabent Jerzy  

Karkuszewski Adam  

Nojman Adam  

Dybionka Fabian  

Nojman Tomasz  

Stachowiak Damian  

Szewczyk Maciej  

Tabaczyński Bartłomiej  

Urbański Tomasz  

Namysłowski Paweł  

Club 

A. Wschodni 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

St. G4 Sport Club 

Make 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Class 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Laps 

3 
7 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Best Tm 

1:49.913 
1:50.109 
1:50.872 
1:51.105 
1:51.394 
1:51.653 
1:51.772 
1:53.029 
1:54.140 

Diff 

0.196 
0.959 
1.192 
1.481 
1.740 
1.859 
3.116 
4.227 

Gap 

0.196 
0.763 
0.233 
0.289 
0.259 
0.119 
1.257 
1.111 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.07.2023 08:27:36 

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: B.Pałka, M.Goryniak, M. Podemski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

5 i 6 Runda WSMP 
1.Work Stuff Super S Cup 

Kwalifikacja 

Qualifying started at 8:00:01 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

14.07.2023 08:00 

5 i 6 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
14-15.07.2023r.


